27 Nisan 2014 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:21:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 GOLCUK YAGMURU(3)

2 BEYLAV(1)

3 SILASU(9)

4 MANUR(®)

5  KIR HALIVE(5)

6 SALKIMTANESI(8)

7 TUMBUL KADERIM(10)
8 HATEY(4)

9 NISANGULU(7)

10 BOZPINAR(2)

Yas
3yad

3ykd
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglar

Maider/DHOW/Disi
1.)24.500 b 2)9.800 t
1)6.125¢ 2)2450 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

GOBAKBEY - GAZALA 57 MAKYAWUZ
RISVANBEY - SULUSKIZ 57 R.DOGAN
TEMZSU- SILA 57 H.POLAT
TEKELIOGLU- NURYILDZI 57 AHVET TAS
ESKBAR- YARDIMO ABLA 57 KEMAL KURT
ZABIT - JARTA 57 OBOLAT
SAGANAK - KARDELYA 54 R.POLAT
GURHANBEY - DUDUCAN 52 AC.DAGDEVIREN
ODINHAN - NISANIK] 57 H.PARILDAR
SARUHANAGA - RBELLA 57 OYILDIRIM

Sahip
ISA AKYAVUZ

MUS. GIFTCI
HUS. TEKINALP
NiH. YILDIZ
MUS. YARDIMCI
HAL. ARTUN
HAN. TUMBUL
. HAL. DEMR
ABD. UCES

FAL. TEKINALP

57 kg,

3)4.900 &
3)1.225¢

Antrendrii
Y.KONUK

MBATMAN
Y.TOPGU
K.YILDIZ
MUS.YARDIMCI
BKALKAN
C.OZBEK
H.OZTOPRAK
BKALKAN

KMYILDIZ

Derece

1.15.39

1.15.62

1.15.75

1.15.78

1.16.46

1.16.57

1.16.66

1.17.18

1.19.48

1.23.55

Adana Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

1100 Gim
4.)2450
4)613¢
Gy AGF St Fark G Ck. HP
1,70 9 15Boy
2,55 2 Yarim Boy
340 8 Bas
5,70 6
6,70 4
21,70 1
20,25 3
37,35 5
17,30 10 3 boy
435 7

GANYAN(3) :1,70 4, IKILi(1/3) 3,00 +, SIRALI IKILi(3/1) 3,55 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/1/9) 0,95 £, PLASE(1) :1,05 +, PLASE(3) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/3) 2,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 4,10 +, PLASE
IKILi(3/9) 4,70 #, 5. CIFTE(7/3) 2,00 £



